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PLAYA DEL CARMEN, QUINTANA ROO.

TABLA DE ÁREAS

DEPARTAMENTO
Nivel:

ÁREA INTERIOR:
ÁREA TERRAZA TECHADA:
ÁREA TERRAZA NO TECHADA:
ÁREA TOTAL:

Febrero 2019
Fecha:

1:100
Escala:

Metros
Acotación:

1.30

1.95
2.10

3.50
4.10

3.45

3.50

3.10

5.05

3.15

2.40 2.252.20

2.90

2.00

L/S

Norte

76.48 m2
7.68 m2

0 m2
84.16 m2


